
 

अİखलभारतीयआयुिवŊǒानसं˕ान
All India Institute of Medical Sciences

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
F.No./AIIMS/MG/Admin/Rect Matt

IMPORTANT NOTICE FOR 

Subject (s):  
1. Result of Computer Based Test (CBT) For Recruitment to 

Group C) on Direct Recruitment Basis at AIIMS, Mangalagiri
2. Schedule for Document verification

to Various Non-Faculty Posts (Group B & Group C)
Ref.: Advt. F.No./AIIMS/MG/Admin/
 F.No./AIIMS/ MG/Admin/Recruit 
 F. No./AIIMS/ MG/Admin/Recruit Matt/03/Non Faculty/2023
 F. No./AIIMS/ MG/Admin/Recruit Matt/03/Non Faculty/2023/1C Date: 29.11
 F. No./AIIMS/ MG/Admin/Recruit Matt/03/Non Faculty/202
  

                                                                             
 

Computer Based Test (CBT) for the post of 
08.12.2023 to 10.12.2023 vide ref. above.
website of AIIMS, Mangalagiri on 13.12
on 14.12.2023.  
 

All the objections received from the candidates pertaini
analyzed, and it is hereby notified that
following number of Questions were discarded/dropped in 
Medical Social Service Officer Grade I
Upper Divisional Clerk- 1 (QID: 43).
   

Subsequently, based on the marks scored by candidates in the CBTs vide ref.
ascending order of Application No.) shortlisted for further recru
list of shortlisted candidates are enclosed at 
 

The following is the schedule for conduct of 

 

Name of the post 

Senior Nursing Officer (Gr I) 
Assistant Administrative Officer 
Medical Social Service Officer Grade -
Librarian Grade- III 
Lab Technician 
Lab Attendant Grade-II 
Assistant (NS) 

PA to Principal 
Personal Assistant 
Upper Divisional Clerk 
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अİखलभारतीयआयुिवŊǒानसं˕ान
All India Institute of Medical Sciences

मंगलिगįर, आंŬŮदेश 
Mangalagiri, Andhra Pradesh 

www.aiimsmangalagiri.edu.in 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Matt/03/Non Faculty/2023/01   

 

IMPORTANT NOTICE FOR RECRUITMENT TO VARIOUS NON-FACULTY POSTS
(GROUP B & GROUP C)  

 

Result of Computer Based Test (CBT) For Recruitment to Various Non-Faculty Posts
on Direct Recruitment Basis at AIIMS, Mangalagiri 

chedule for Document verification on blended mode (Physical/Online) for the shortlisted candidates 
(Group B & Group C) on the basis CBT.  

AIIMS/MG/Admin/Recruit Matt/03/Non Faculty/2023/01 Date: 05.08
Recruit Matt/03/Non Faculty/2023/01A Date: 23/10
Recruit Matt/03/Non Faculty/2023/01B Date: 22.11
Recruit Matt/03/Non Faculty/2023/1C Date: 29.11
Recruit Matt/03/Non Faculty/2023/01D Date: 09.12

                                                                              *** 

Computer Based Test (CBT) for the post of Various Non-Faculty Posts (Group B & Group C)
ref. above. 'Objection Tracker with answer key' for the CBT was uploaded on the 

12.2023 for receiving any appeals/objections and it was active 

All the objections received from the candidates pertaining to the CBT held from 08.12
analyzed, and it is hereby notified that, based on the valid objections with approval of competent authority, 
following number of Questions were discarded/dropped in Senior Nursing Officer 
Medical Social Service Officer Grade I- 1 (QID: 127), Assistant Administrative Officer

1 (QID: 43). 

Subsequently, based on the marks scored by candidates in the CBTs vide ref. cited above,
shortlisted for further recruitment process are called for 

list of shortlisted candidates are enclosed at Annexure-1.  

for conduct of Document verification for the shortlisted candidates

Document Verification 
schedule 

Skill Test 

21st Dec 2023 
(Thursday)  

10:00 AM to 5:00 PM 
& 

22nd  Dec 2023 (Friday) 
10:00 AM to 12:00 Noon 

 
 

Not 
Applicable 

-I 

27th Dec 2023             
(Wednesday) 

10:00 AM onwards 

Not 
Applicable 

  
27th Dec 2023 ( Wednesday) 

  
10:00 AM onwards 

अİखलभारतीयआयुिवŊǒानसं˕ान 
All India Institute of Medical Sciences 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 Date:   19 -12-2023 

FACULTY POSTS 

Faculty Posts (Group B & 

for the shortlisted candidates 

Recruit Matt/03/Non Faculty/2023/01 Date: 05.08.2023 

Matt/03/Non Faculty/2023/01A Date: 23/10/2023 
B Date: 22.11.2023 

Recruit Matt/03/Non Faculty/2023/1C Date: 29.11.2023 
D Date: 09.12.2023 

Faculty Posts (Group B & Group C) was conducted from 
'Objection Tracker with answer key' for the CBT was uploaded on the 

for receiving any appeals/objections and it was active up to 11:59 PM 

from 08.12.2023 to 10.12.2023 were 
, based on the valid objections with approval of competent authority, the 

Senior Nursing Officer GR I– 1 (QID: 48), 
Assistant Administrative Officer- 1 (QID: 85), 

cited above, a list of candidates (in the 
called for Document Verification, 

Document verification for the shortlisted candidates: 

Reporting Venue for 
Physical Document 

verification 

Room No: 006, Ground 
Floor,  

Admin & Library Building, 
AIIMS, Mangalagiri    

 

Room No: 006, Ground 
Floor,  

Admin & Library Building, 
AIIMS, Mangalagiri    
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Important instructions: 
 
1. Candidates, who are shortlisted on the basis of CBT result, are required to undergo the Document verification 

process as per the schedule provided either physical / online.  
 
List of Documents to be furnished (Original as well as One Photocopy (self attested)): 

i. AADHAR Card  
ii. Government ID proof in original (PAN Card/Driving License/ Passport) 

iii. Print out of Application form 
iv. Certificate of Date of Birth/ Class X 
v. All Educational certificates & Experience Certificates as mentioned in the advertisement 

vi. Valid Registration certificate for Nurse and Midwife 
vii. Caste Certificate (if any) in the prescribed format OBC (latest 1 year)/SC/ST/EWS, If required.  

viii. NOC (if any), who are presently working in Govt. organizations 
 

2. The candidates must note that failure to attend the document verification (Physical/Online) at the scheduled time 
or failure to bring all the required documents in original, will lead to cancellation of their candidature from the 
concerned post and will not be preceded for Interview.  

3. In exceptional circumstances, if any candidate fails to produce any original document, she/he must submit a 
Notary/Affidavit on standard stamp paper stating the reason for not producing the certificate and that the original 
document will be produced during reporting for joining of service, if selected. The decision of the competent 
authority is final in this regard.  

4. Please come prepared to stay one more day after the schedule dates, in case, schedule over-runs. 
5. No TA/DA will be provided for attending interview/document verification. 
6. Candidates are requested to exercise the option in the Google form and upload the necessary documents without 

fail (Online option candidates) for document verification using the link mentioned below: 
https://forms.gle/rxC1mXSKVU6m5c9S9 
 

 Online verification will be done through ZOOM VC, link will be sent via e-mail for the online optioned 
candidates.  

 For any queries, please mail to recruitment.nonfaculty@aiimsmangalagiri.edu.in 
 

 Candidates are advised to check their registered e-mail and also visit website of AIIMS, Mangalagiri, regularly, 
for further updates in this regard. 

 
 
 
 
 Sd/- 

Director & CEO 
                                                                                                                AIIMS, Mangalagiri 
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Annexure – I 
 

List of Candidates shortlisted for further recruitment process on the basis of their marks in CBT for the 
post of Cashier & Store Keeper on Direct Recruitment Basis  

 
I. Senior Nursing Officer (Gr I): (UR-26, OBC-15, SC-08, ST-04, EWS-05, PwBD-4% 

Horizontal) 
S. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Roll No. DOB Candidate Name Gender Category 

Short listed for UR Post 
1.  400040 1071005038 29-05-1987 ASHWINI PRABHU FEMALE OBC 
2.  400057 1071014027 16-02-1996 ARAVIND.C MALE UR 
3.  400065 1071001149 26-05-1987 CHITHRA S FEMALE SC 
4.  400087 1071002114 23-05-1997 GAYATHRI. R FEMALE OBC 
5.  400088 1071004234 05-09-1997 VIGNESHWARAN S MALE OBC 
6.  400119 1071004250 15-11-1993 SANTHOSH KUMAR T MALE OBC 
7.  400122 1071014163 11-07-1996 AGILAN K MALE OBC 
8.  400175 1071011051 24-05-1988 ANOOP A MALE OBC 
9.  400206 1071008108 25-06-1996 MUHAMMED DILSHAD V MALE OBC 
10.  400384 1071004264 13-12-1994 THIVAKAR J MALE OBC 
11.  400397 1071011194 23-12-1993 ANSHUMAN PARASHAR MALE UR 
12.  400411 1071001247 07-07-1992 GANDRAJ BHARGAVI FEMALE SC 
13.  400442 1071001200 01-06-1994 BHARATHI V FEMALE OBC 
14.  400478 1071009109 28-09-1992 N UMAR MUKTHAAR MALE OBC 
15.  400483 1071012194 12-07-1994 MUHAMMED ISMAIL P MALE OBC 
16.  400517 1071001050 15-03-1996 BALAKRISHNAN K MALE OBC 
17.  400682 1071008117 31-07-1996 KARTHIK P MALE SC 
18.  400772 1071007104 03-06-1994 GENGADEVI J FEMALE OBC 
19.  400938 1071010144 09-09-1995 SWAPNA S FEMALE OBC 
20.  401125 1071014244 19-12-1993 BALAGURU V MALE OBC 

21.  401260 1071011152 21-09-1995 
DOLAS NAGESH 
SANTOSH 

MALE OBC 

22.  401395 1071012157 23-06-1991 MONISHA G FEMALE OBC 
23.  401402 1071013164 17-09-1995 SRUTHI S FEMALE UR 
24.  401414 1071016094 16-07-1992 NANTHINI M FEMALE SC 
25.  401501 1071001078 05-04-1992 BIVIN V MALE OBC 

26.  401521 1071012093 21-05-1994 
PANKAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA 

MALE UR 

27.  401604 1071008042 24-04-1990 LILLY RUTH GUDISA FEMALE UR 

28.  401890 1071002216 27-07-1992 
KATTUBADI MARY 
PRIYANKA 

FEMALE SC 

29.  402461 1071012140 06-06-1987 LAKSHMI SRUJANA CH FEMALE OBC 
30.  402643 1071002207 26-07-1989 K SANDHYA RANI FEMALE SC 
31.  403334 1071004027 08-02-1988 VIDYA S FEMALE OBC 
32.  403467 1071001016 27-01-1990 DILEEP KUMAR S MALE OBC 
33.  403824 1071009019 10-04-1988 PAVANA G FEMALE UR 
34.  404554 1071004141 10-06-1988 TELAGATHOTI SWETHA FEMALE SC 
35.  404859 1071001397 07-12-1988 ADITHYA S FEMALE UR 
36.  406130 1071011198 24-12-1995 ASWATHY S R FEMALE OBC 
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S. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Roll No. DOB Candidate Name Gender Category 

37.  406221 1071012150 06-06-1995 
LOKESH KUMAR 
SHARMA 

MALE EWS 

38.  406289 1071002016 26-01-1989 
KAMBHAMPATI SURYA 
TEJA 

MALE OBC 

39.  406347 1071007099 23-06-1991 
GOLLA MANJUNATHA 
YADAV 

MALE OBC 

40.  406381 1071011097 14-06-1989 DHANEESH KRISHNAN.S MALE OBC 
41.  406493 1071004252 12-11-1995 VONTERU MAHESH MALE EWS 
42.  406953 1071014206 23-09-1994 AARDRA M G FEMALE OBC 
43.  413214 1071017124 26-06-1996 SAMPATHKUMAR C MALE OBC 
44.  413245 1071001004 22-01-1992 ANJU VARGHESE FEMALE UR 
45.  413419 1071013147 18-08-1996 RIYA V V FEMALE UR 
46.  413467 1071011079 17-05-1987 DHANYA N K FEMALE UR 
47.  413817 1071012091 09-04-1998 MONIKA FEMALE EWS 
48.  414681 1071004055 02-04-1994 SHAMEEL AHMED R MALE OBC 
49.  414710 1071002055 09-04-1996 JAMFILA T FEMALE OBC 
50.  414909 1071016093 24-07-1996 KARPAGAVALLY R FEMALE UR 
51.  414989 1071003148 03-06-1985 PRABHAVATHI KP FEMALE OBC 
52.  415307 1071009106 10-09-1993 NIMMY TRESA JOB FEMALE UR 
53.  415950 1071003096 04-05-1991 PRSEEDA P FEMALE OBC 
54.  415973 1071011146 29-09-1985 DEEPESH PILIWAL MALE OBC 
55.  416132 1071002051 06-03-1989 J MYTHRI FEMALE UR 
56.  416942 1071004241 05-10-1988 SARAVANAN MR MALE OBC 
57.  417106 1071013069 31-05-1988 SINU JOSE MALE UR 
58.  417152 1071011057 22-05-1986 CHITHRA S FEMALE OBC 
59.  417220 1071017239 09-12-1985 TAMIL SELVI C FEMALE UR 
60.  417223 1071009015 29-03-1992 PRASOBH UK MALE UR 
61.  417522 1071012034 27-02-1991 NITHISH KRISHNAN MALE UR 
62.  417753 1071010127 26-08-1985 THAMARAI SELVI P M FEMALE OBC 
63.  418105 1071005022 17-04-1997 ATHULYA V FEMALE OBC 
64.  418255 1071012198 15-07-1995 RAHUL SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS 
65.  418288 1071013022 15-02-1989 SUKANYA PRABHU FEMALE OBC 
66.  418311 1071012158 08-06-1994 RAMCHANDRA SINGH MALE OBC 
67.  418535 1071011140 15-08-1995 CHUNNI LAL MALI MALE OBC 
68.  418805 1071005026 28-05-1989 ADDURI SARIKA FEMALE UR 

69.  418888 1071011063 11-05-1991 
ADITYA SUBIN 
SUKUMAR 

FEMALE UR 

70.  418929 1071010018 20-02-1987 RONISHA ANAND FEMALE OBC 
71.  419236 1071005021 21-04-1989 ANNAVARAPU SAISRI FEMALE OBC 
72.  419660 1071014209 06-09-1986 GEO SEBASTIAN MALE UR 
73.  419724 1071002326 09-11-1989 KONDEPU M K SRIDHAR MALE OBC 
74.  419941 1071011121 25-07-1989 ANAND KUMAR SWAMI MALE OBC 
75.  419998 1071011151 16-09-1988 ANJANA BHASKAR FEMALE UR 
76.  420019 1071010015 25-02-1997 SELVAPRIYA T FEMALE OBC 
77.  420030 1071012231 15-08-1995 PANKAJ BIJARNIA MALE OBC 
78.  420247 1071012197 10-07-1991 MAHENDRA BANTA MALE OBC 
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S. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Roll No. DOB Candidate Name Gender Category 

Short listed for OBC Category 
79.  400040 1071005038 29-05-1987 ASHWINI PRABHU FEMALE OBC 

80.  400087 1071002114 23-05-1997 GAYATHRI. R FEMALE OBC 

81.  400088 1071004234 05-09-1997 VIGNESHWARAN S MALE OBC 

82.  400119 1071004250 15-11-1993 SANTHOSH KUMAR T MALE OBC 

83.  400122 1071014163 11-07-1996 AGILAN K MALE OBC 

84.  400175 1071011051 24-05-1988 ANOOP A MALE OBC 

85.  400206 1071008108 25-06-1996 MUHAMMED DILSHAD V MALE OBC 

86.  400384 1071004264 13-12-1994 THIVAKAR J MALE OBC 

87.  400442 1071001200 01-06-1994 BHARATHI V FEMALE OBC 

88.  400478 1071009109 28-09-1992 N UMAR MUKTHAAR MALE OBC 

89.  400483 1071012194 12-07-1994 MUHAMMED ISMAIL P MALE OBC 

90.  400517 1071001050 15-03-1996 BALAKRISHNAN K MALE OBC 

91.  400772 1071007104 03-06-1994 GENGADEVI J FEMALE OBC 

92.  400938 1071010144 09-09-1995 SWAPNA S FEMALE OBC 

93.  401125 1071014244 19-12-1993 BALAGURU V MALE OBC 

94.  401260 1071011152 21-09-1995 
DOLAS NAGESH 
SANTOSH 

MALE OBC 

95.  401395 1071012157 23-06-1991 MONISHA G FEMALE OBC 

96.  401501 1071001078 05-04-1992 BIVIN V MALE OBC 

97.  402461 1071012140 06-06-1987 LAKSHMI SRUJANA CH FEMALE OBC 

98.  403334 1071004027 08-02-1988 VIDYA S FEMALE OBC 

99.  403467 1071001016 27-01-1990 DILEEP KUMAR S MALE OBC 

100. 406130 1071011198 24-12-1995 ASWATHY S R FEMALE OBC 

101. 406289 1071002016 26-01-1989 
KAMBHAMPATI SURYA 
TEJA 

MALE OBC 

102. 406347 1071007099 23-06-1991 
GOLLA MANJUNATHA 
YADAV 

MALE OBC 

103. 406381 1071011097 14-06-1989 DHANEESH KRISHNAN.S MALE OBC 

104. 406953 1071014206 23-09-1994 AARDRA M G FEMALE OBC 

105. 413214 1071017124 26-06-1996 SAMPATHKUMAR C MALE OBC 

106. 414681 1071004055 02-04-1994 SHAMEEL AHMED R MALE OBC 

107. 414710 1071002055 09-04-1996 JAMFILA T FEMALE OBC 

108. 414989 1071003148 03-06-1985 PRABHAVATHI KP FEMALE OBC 

109. 415950 1071003096 04-05-1991 PRSEEDA P FEMALE OBC 

110. 415973 1071011146 29-09-1985 DEEPESH PILIWAL MALE OBC 

111. 416942 1071004241 05-10-1988 SARAVANAN MR MALE OBC 

112. 417152 1071011057 22-05-1986 CHITHRA S FEMALE OBC 

113. 417753 1071010127 26-08-1985 THAMARAI SELVI P M FEMALE OBC 

114. 418105 1071005022 17-04-1997 ATHULYA V FEMALE OBC 

115. 418288 1071013022 15-02-1989 SUKANYA PRABHU FEMALE OBC 

116. 418311 1071012158 08-06-1994 RAMCHANDRA SINGH MALE OBC 

117. 418535 1071011140 15-08-1995 CHUNNI LAL MALI MALE OBC 

118. 418929 1071010018 20-02-1987 RONISHA ANAND FEMALE OBC 

119. 419236 1071005021 21-04-1989 ANNAVARAPU SAISRI FEMALE OBC 
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S. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Roll No. DOB Candidate Name Gender Category 

120. 419724 1071002326 09-11-1989 KONDEPU M K SRIDHAR MALE OBC 

121. 419941 1071011121 25-07-1989 ANAND KUMAR SWAMI MALE OBC 

122. 420019 1071010015 25-02-1997 SELVAPRIYA T FEMALE OBC 

123. 420030 1071012231 15-08-1995 PANKAJ BIJARNIA MALE OBC 

124. 420247 1071012197 10-07-1991 MAHENDRA BANTA MALE OBC 
Short listed for SC Category 
125. 400065 1071001149 26-05-1987 CHITHRA S FEMALE SC 

126. 400078 1071003337 01-12-1989 PERLI DEEPTHI FEMALE SC 

127. 400204 1071008132 02-07-1990 
MUDIGONDLA 
SRINIVASA RAO 

MALE SC 

128. 400302 1071002303 19-09-1985 MADHUMATHI A FEMALE SC 

129. 400364 1071012124 14-05-1995 
RAJENDRA KUMAR 
MORYA 

MALE SC 

130. 400411 1071001247 07-07-1992 GANDRAJ BHARGAVI FEMALE SC 

131. 400491 1071001310 18-08-1995 CHAVALA PRATHYUSHA FEMALE SC 

132. 400682 1071008117 31-07-1996 KARTHIK P MALE SC 

133. 400783 1071001146 12-05-1993 CHANDRA VIDYA FEMALE SC 

134. 401414 1071016094 16-07-1992 NANTHINI M FEMALE SC 

135. 401890 1071002216 27-07-1992 
KATTUBADI MARY 
PRIYANKA 

FEMALE SC 

136. 402277 1071002322 30-11-1988 KARTHIKA DEVI.K FEMALE SC 

137. 402643 1071002207 26-07-1989 K SANDHYA RANI FEMALE SC 

138. 402886 1071003162 18-06-1991 MITTA RAMA DEVI FEMALE SC 

139. 403211 1071014068 21-04-1994 AJISHMA K S FEMALE SC 

140. 404554 1071004141 10-06-1988 TELAGATHOTI SWETHA FEMALE SC 

141. 405412 1071001176 04-06-1995 
CHALLABATTULA 
KAMALA 

FEMALE SC 

142. 413368 1071008038 11-03-1989 M. SWARNALATHA FEMALE SC 

143. 413413 1071004060 23-04-1989 V PUSHPA FEMALE SC 

144. 413436 1071012141 04-06-1988 KC THIPPE SWAMY MALE SC 

145. 413647 1071016059 15-05-1997 MUTHU MALAR FEMALE SC 

146. 417417 1071003073 12-04-1990 P ANNIE REBECCA FEMALE SC 

147. 417575 1071013199 06-12-1988 VIDHU PRABHA VINOD FEMALE SC 

148. 418954 1071017084 15-04-1987 RAMYA E FEMALE SC 

149. 419083 1071002323 26-11-1991 
KANAKAPUDI SANTHI 
KUMAR 

MALE SC 

150. 419657 1071017110 02-05-1994 SURABHI S FEMALE SC 
Short listed for ST Category 
151. 400213 1071008112 20-06-1996 LAVDYA ANNAMAIAH MALE ST 

152. 400405 1071008088 25-06-1996 KETHIRI KALPANA FEMALE ST 

153. 401013 1071012118 10-05-1990 NAGIMANI MURMU FEMALE ST 

154. 401182 1071016078 12-06-1989 PRASANTHI PAILA FEMALE ST 

155. 401583 1071007008 05-01-1988 HAMLY DKHAR FEMALE ST 

156. 401633 1071007031 15-04-1995 BANTU NAVITHA FEMALE ST 

157. 401911 1071001363 16-10-1990 BANOTHU TULISHA MALE ST 

158. 402442 1071001005 03-01-1996 ESTHER TINGHOILIAN FEMALE ST 
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S. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Roll No. DOB Candidate Name Gender Category 

159. 406106 1071001384 12-11-1988 
BHUKYA SITA 
MAHALAKSHMI 

FEMALE ST 

160. 406145 1071004163 07-07-1989 SIVANNA NAIK SUGALI MALE ST 

161. 420009 1071013126 07-07-1991 YOGESH KUMAR MEENA MALE ST 

162. 420183 1071001366 11-10-1992 A HRIIYIA FEMALE ST 
Short listed for EWS Category 
163. 400297 1071014183 31-07-1995 KAMESHWARAN R MALE EWS 

164. 400298 1071010163 09-11-1993 SALADULA APARNA FEMALE EWS 

165. 400363 1071011032 02-03-1993 ANUPAM TIWARI MALE EWS 

166. 400424 1071007098 06-06-1989 
G NAGA PRASANNA 
KUMARI 

FEMALE EWS 

167. 400621 1071012116 09-05-1996 
JINAT KUMAR 
SINGHDEO 

MALE EWS 

168. 400858 1071007052 30-04-1991 G RAVINDRA REDDY MALE EWS 

169. 401822 1071011085 04-06-1993 CHATAR SINGH MALE EWS 

170. 403086 1071012293 15-11-1991 PREETI DAHIYA FEMALE EWS 

171. 406221 1071012150 06-06-1995 
LOKESH KUMAR 
SHARMA 

MALE EWS 

172. 406493 1071004252 12-11-1995 VONTERU MAHESH MALE EWS 

173. 406893 1071002179 30-06-1987 MANJULA RANI BONAM FEMALE EWS 

174. 413817 1071012091 09-04-1998 MONIKA FEMALE EWS 

175. 418224 1071011164 07-10-1993 ANJALI ARTHUR FEMALE EWS 

176. 418255 1071012198 15-07-1995 RAHUL SINGH RAJAWAT MALE EWS 

177. 419723 1071004035 10-03-1990 SHAIK JILANI MALE EWS 
Short listed for PwBD Category 
178. 400518 1071004245 17-10-1996 SREE SANGAVI S FEMALE OBC 

179. 401172 1071001360 04-09-1989 BALLA SHIVA KUMAR MALE OBC 

180. 402843 1071004170 06-07-1989 SD JAVEED MALE UR 

181. 404992 1071005001 04-01-1992 KUNDURU SAILAJA FEMALE EWS 

182. 414839 1071005040 04-05-1993 JEENA JOSE T FEMALE OBC 

183. 418453 1071001227 20-06-1995 JALA NARESH MALE OBC 
 
II. PA to Principal: 

S. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Roll No. DOB Candidate Name Gender Category 

1.  404417 1040911011 03-09-1994 HARSH JOSHI MALE UR 
2.  404752 1040905003 24-02-1996 SYED VIQUAR AHMED MALE UR 

3.  405163 1040905016 15-06-1994 
SANABOINA VENKATA 
SIVA KUMAR YADAV 

MALE UR 

4.  405247 1040901023 28-05-1996 PADAVALA POORNASAI MALE UR 
5.  417438 1040915008 10-12-1993 MD KHALEEL AHMED MALE UR 

 

III. Assistant Administrative Officer: 
S. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Roll No. DOB Candidate Name Gender Category 

1.  403062 1010815038 13-06-1996 KORUKONDA SATISH MALE UR 
2.  403535 1010801271 24-08-1993 MALLIREDDY GANESH MALE UR 
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S. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Roll No. DOB Candidate Name Gender Category 

3.  414529 1010805011 02-03-1996 HEMACHANDRAN G MALE UR 

4.  414697 1010801026 13-02-1992 
BALIMIDIVARADA RAVI 
TEJA 

MALE UR 

5.  420187 1010811089 09-08-1998 NISHA DHARNIA FEMALE UR 
 

IV. Medical Social Service Officer Grade - I: 
S. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Roll No. DOB Candidate Name Gender Category 

1.  400577 2091016009 23-07-1994 
SRI BALAJI 
RAVICHANDRAN 

MALE UR 

2.  401591 2091011013 17-07-1992 N SRINIVASAN MALE UR 
3.  405830 2091005005 11-05-1988 KADAS SHASHANKA FEMALE UR 
4.  406711 2091001011 15-05-1986 DANDE SAMBASIVARAO MALE UR 
5.  410992 2091011025 07-12-1992 RAMAN JEE MALE UR 

 

V. Personal Assistant: 
S. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Roll No. DOB Candidate Name Gender Category 

1.  406425 3060901045 21-07-1994 
AKUNURI SAI SREE 
BILVICA 

FEMALE UR 

2.  414657 3060911010 11-06-2002 ALKA YADAV FEMALE UR 
3.  420251 3060901025 25-04-1997 BORRA NANDA SAI MALE UR 
4.  420256 3060915003 02-04-1993 KARTHIK M MALE UR 

5.  420275 3060901014 31-03-1994 
DEVANDLA PAVAN 
KUMAR 

MALE UR 

 

VI. Librarian Grade- III: 
S. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Roll No. DOB Candidate Name Gender Category 

1.  400541 3030805005 10-04-1998 KHAJI SHAIKSHAVALI MALE UR 
2.  405541 3030811007 21-09-1993 MANJEET MALE UR 
3.  413969 3030811004 20-07-1994 RAM PRAKASH MALE UR 
4.  414782 3030805007 31-05-1996 NISHITHA PREM FEMALE UR 
5.  415799 3030801013 19-07-1994 SHAIK PARVEENA FEMALE UR 

 

VII. Lab Technician: 
S. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Roll No. DOB Candidate Name Gender Category 

1.  400259 3101016073 18-12-1999 ASHIQ RASOOL R Z MALE UR 
2.  401165 3101011120 21-09-1997 DEBJYOTI NAJUMDER MALE UR 
3.  402329 3101011109 11-08-1995 OM PRAKASH MALE UR 
4.  404721 3101011108 02-08-1994 NIDHI SINGH FEMALE UR 
5.  406426 3101011027 20-02-1998 MARUF RAZA MALE UR 
6.  413927 3101011146 30-10-1999 PRARTHNA KUMARI FEMALE UR 
7.  414181 3101001101 19-08-1994 VENNURI RAJESH MALE UR 
8.  415959 3101011181 09-12-2000 LAKSHAY KUMAR MALE UR 
9.  416669 3101011097 05-07-2000 PRASHANT KUMAR MALE UR 
10.  419155 3101011048 20-04-2002 SHAURYA KHASA FEMALE UR 
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VIII. Upper Divisional Clerk: 
S. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Roll No. DOB Candidate Name Gender Category 

1.  405623 2020801257 12-08-1993 
ANUMUKONDA VAMSI 
KRISHNA 

MALE UR 

2.  413596 2020811054 05-10-2001 AJAD KHAN MALE UR 

3.  414286 2020801336 30-09-1992 
DADABOINA SANTHOSH 
KUMAR 

MALE UR 

4.  414582 2020801127 19-05-2002 
MURIKIPUDI NAGA 
SRIDEVI 

FEMALE UR 

5.  414904 2020801090 11-04-2000 CHUKKALA SAI RAMESH MALE UR 
6.  416844 2020801243 01-07-1994 SHAIK HUSSAIN BASHA MALE UR 

7.  419959 2020805091 17-10-1996 
KOLLURU PAVAN 
SRIHARI 

MALE UR 

8.  420127 2020811027 14-07-2001 ANIL MALE UR 
9.  420161 2020811025 12-07-2001 SAMAY SINGH GURJAR MALE UR 
10.  420271 2020811071 22-12-1993 SUMEET CHOUDHARY MALE UR 
11.  420286 2020811062 16-11-1998 DUSHYANT PANDIT MALE UR 

 

IX. Lab Attendant Grade-II: 
S. 
No. 

Application 
No. 

Roll No. DOB Candidate Name Gender Category 

1.  400540 2081001032 10-08-1997 KAALLA RAMYA FEMALE OBC 

2.  400570 2081001022 29-06-1995 
MIKKILI PRAKASH 
KUMAR 

MALE OBC 

3.  402633 2081011009 01-05-1991 ASHISH RANJAN MALE UR 
4.  403992 2081011017 11-08-1995 OM PRAKASH MALE OBC 
5.  414205 2081001033 19-08-1994 VENNURI RAJESH MALE OBC 
6.  414508 2081016016 08-12-1999 MS.VISHALI FEMALE UR 
7.  415784 2081001018 12-06-1998 NAYINI DURGA PRASAD MALE OBC 
8.  416239 2081001034 30-08-1998 SRIPATHI VENKATESH MALE UR 
9.  417691 2081011014 05-07-2000 PRASHANT KUMAR MALE UR 
10.  420145 2081011021 29-11-1998 RUBY FEMALE OBC 

 
X. Assistant (NS): Shortlisted candidates will be published in due course of time.  

 
Note:  

1. Candidates scoring more than or equal marks have been shortlisted for further recruitment process 
2. The above list is not in the order of merit. 
3. The list is in the ascending order of application number of candidates. 
4. Medical fitness for PwBD category will be carried out by the Medical Board of the Institute in due course 

and they will be considered for the posts only if they are found suitable for the post. 
5. The list is purely provisional. Inclusion of name in the above list doesn’t confer any right of selection or 

appointment.  
6. In case of any inadvertent mistake in the list, the documents/records available in the Institute shall be 

considered final. 

 
*** 

 


